
 

Schedule of Fees 
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The following fees table represents the tuition fees and non-tuition fees charged for each program funded under the Skills First Program. Fees are accurate 

for 1st January 2023 to 31st December 2023. The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment. 

Program Nominal 
Hours 

Tuition Fees Non-Tuition Fees Fee for Service 
Rate 

Standard Tuition Fee 
(Hourly Amount) 

Concession Tuition 
Fee (Hourly Amount) 

These fees include 
amenities fees and learning 
materials. 

 

SFL20115 Certificate II in 
Floristry 

485 $1746 ($3.60) $349.20 ($0.72) 
$240 ($20 per Unit of 

Competency) 

$4850 + $240 ($20 
per Unit of 

Competency) Total 
$5090.00 

SFL30115 Certificate III in 
Floristry 

940 $3102 (3.30) $620.40 ($0.66) 
$840 ($40 per Unit of 

Competency) 
$11280.00 + $840 
Total $12120.00 

SFL40115 Certificate IV in 
Floristry 

625 $2000 ($3.20) $400 ($0.64) 
$720 ($60 Per Unit of 

Competency) 
$6250 + $720  
Total = 6970 

SFL50115 Diploma of 
Floristry Design 

655 $3325 ($5.00) - 
$960 ($80 per unit of 

Competency) 
$6650 + 960 
Total $7610 

SHB20216 Certificate II in 
Salon Assistant 

335 $1005 ($3.00) $201.00 ($0.60) 
$240 ($20 per Unit of 

Competency) 
$3350 + 240 
Total $3590 

SHB30416 Certificate III in 
Hairdressing 

1055 $3376 ($3.20) $675.20 ($.064) 
$560 ($20 per Unit of 

Competency) 
$10550 + 560 
Total $11110 

SHB30516 Certificate III in 
Barbering 

830 $2656 ($3.20) $531.20 ($.064) 
$520 ($20 per Unit of 

Competency) 
$8300 + 520 = 
Total = $8820 

BSB30120 Certificate III in 
Business 

445 $890 ($2.00) $178 ($0.40) $0 Total $4450 

 

*Note: Individual circumstances may impact the total fees including credit transfers or concession status. A comprehensive Statement of Fees is issued to 

each prospective learner prior to commencement. 
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Miscellaneous Fees and Charges 

Fee Type Description Amount 
Certificate reprint Requests to re-issue or re-print lost certificates 

incur an administration fee 
$65+GST 

RPL application fee A non-refundable application fee to cover the 
cost of evaluation of a student’s application and 
suitability for RPL 

$250 (GST exempt) 

RPL Assessment Fee A per unit fee to cover the assessment and 
judgement of each unit of competency as part of 
the RPL process 

$350 (GST exempt) per unit of competency 

Re-Assessment  Where a student fails the 3 assessment attempts 
allocated for each unit of competency, they may 
opt for a re-assessment process 

$250 (GST exempt) per unit of competency 

Books “Flowers” by Gregory Milner  
“The Skills of Flower Arranging” by Gregory 
Milner  

$44 (Including GST) 
 
$66 (Including GST) 

Reprinting of lost Units  Price on application  Approx 10cents per page 

Reprinting of lost Certificates Students can apply to have a lost certificate 
replaced.  

$65.00 

 

 

 

 

 


